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State Senate, District No. 1

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 3
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State Senate, District No. 5

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 7

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 9

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 11

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 13

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 15

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 17

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 19

Office Totals :  

S
C
A
T
T
E
R
I
N
G



Canvass - Reporting Unit Detail
Page: 11Run: 10/23/2002 02:34 PM Wisconsin State Elections Board

Fall Constitution Primary Election - 09/10/2002

of 18

State Senate, District No. 21

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 23
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Douglas County

Amnicon Town Wards 1 & 2
Bennett Town 
Brule Town 
Cloverland Town 
Dairyland Town 
Gordon Town 
Hawthorne Town Wards 1 & 2
Highland Town 
Lakeside Town 
Maple Town Wards 1 & 2
Oakland Town Wards 1 & 2
Parkland Town Wards 1 & 2
Solon Springs Town 
Summit Town Wards 1 & 2
Superior Town Wards 1 - 3
Wascott Town 
Lake Nebagamon Village Wards 1 & 2
Oliver Village 
Poplar Village 
Solon Springs Village 
Superior Village 
Superior City Wards 1 - 5
Superior City Wards 6 - 8
Superior City Wards 9 - 12
Superior City Wards 13 - 19
Superior City Wards 20 - 24
Superior City Wards 25 - 27
Superior City Wards 28 - 31
Superior City Wards 32 - 37
Superior City Wards 38 - 43
Superior City Wards 44 - 47

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0
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State Senate, District No. 25
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Douglas County

State Senate, District No. 25

 1County Totals :

 1Office Totals :  1
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State Senate, District No. 27

Office Totals :  
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State Senate, District No. 29

Office Totals :  
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Pierce County

Ellsworth Town Wards 1 & 2
El Paso Town Wards 1 & 2
Hartland Town 
Isabelle Town 
Maiden Rock Town 
Martell Town Wards 1 & 2
Rock Elm Town 
Salem Town Wards 1 & 2
Union Town 
Bay City Village 
Maiden Rock Village 
Plum City Village 

Municipality Name & Wards

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 1
 0

State Senate, District No. 31

 1County Totals :

 1Office Totals :  1
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State Senate, District No. 33

Office Totals :  
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